
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and lndustrial

Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2022is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A)For Late (Award)

Sr. No. Su No.

1

2

J

4

5

6

Technology -lll

Planning & Control

& Gas Turbine

PRPC22

PRPC23

PRPC24

PRPC25

PRPE16

PRPE21

PRPLl 7

PRPLl 8

7

8

t.c.

Heat

Roll No. Father's Name
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

12017001

12017007

12017010

12017011

12017017

12017047

12017050

Mehul Chaturvedi

Tamanna

Lakshay Kumar

Samiksha

Gyanesh

Mubarik

Deepanshu Bhardwaj

Ajay Chaturvedi

Vijay Singh

Jitendra Singh

Anil Kumar

Suresh Pal Saini

Farukh

Harikesh

7.0417

7.2500

6.6250

7.9583

6.6250

7.5000

6.8333

8.4961

8.1417

8.2205

8.8425

8.4567

8.3543

7.9606
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8

I

12017057

12017058

10 12017062

11 12017076

12 12017106

13 12017110

14 12017114

Vikas Yadav

Praveen Maurya

SwapnilSahu

Prachi Bharti

Gopi Chand Yadav

Dinesh Chandra Maurya

Raj Kumar Sahu

Santosh Kumar Bharti

7.9606

7.7165

8.6221

8.3386

8.2047

8.2126

8.4567

(Examination)

7.7083

6.0833

7.0417

6.9167

7.9167

6.5833

7.4583

All efforts made to publish this checking the entries properly.
However, result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Sunil Kumar Sonkar Kanhaiya Lal Sonkar

Mohit Kumar Mondia Mohan Singh

Hritik Singh lndramani Singh
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Date: 2G-April-2023


