National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. N	lo. Subjec	ts	3	Code	No.
1	Product	tion Technology -III		PRPC22	
2	Product	tion Planning & Control		PRPC23	
3	Metrolo	ду		PRPC24	
4	Machin	e Design		PRPC25	
5	I.C. Eng	gines & Gas Turbine		PRPE16	
6	Heat Tr	ransfer		PRPE21	
7	Metrolo	gy (Practical)		PRPL17	
8	Compu		PRPL18		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12017001	Mehul Chaturvedi	Ajay Chaturvedi	7.0417	8.4961
2	12017007	Tamanna	Vijay Singh	7.2500	8.1417
3	12017010	Lakshay Kumar	Jitendra Singh	6.6250	8.2205
4	12017011	Samiksha	Anil Kumar	7.9583	8.8425
5	12017017	Gyanesh	Suresh Pal Saini	6.6250	8.4567
6	12017047	Mubarik	Farukh	7.5000	8.3543
7	12017050	Deepanshu Bhardwaj	Harikesh	6.8333	7.9606

M3. IL

8 12017057	Vikas Yadav	Gopi Chand Yadav	7.7083	7.9606
9 12017058	Praveen Maurya	Dinesh Chandra Maurya	6.0833	7.7165
10 12017062	Swapnil Sahu	Raj Kumar Sahu	7.0417	8.6221
11 12017076	Prachi Bharti	Santosh Kumar Bharti	6.9167	8.3386
12 12017106	Sunil Kumar Sonkar	Kanhaiya Lal Sonkar	7.9167	8.2047
13 12017110	Mohit Kumar Mondia	Mohan Singh	6.5833	8.2126
14 12017114	Hritik Singh	Indramani Singh	7.4583	8.4567

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 26-April-2023

0 1 MAY 2023

(Examination)
M3. 2/15/23

PM-01/5/23